Cena Metuje
2017-10-07 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

start ~09:15:00 | 2004 - 2005 | prihlaseno: 8

ml. Zakyné 600m
kategorie
Mladsi Zékyné 110
Mladsi Zakyné 177
Mladsi Zékyné 111
Mladsi zékyné 112
Mladsi zékyné 114
Mladsi zakyné 115
Mladsi zakyné 116
Mladsi zakyné 164
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
FLOUSKOVA BARBORA
KUBASOVA LEONA
KUBECKOVA VENDULA
LUKASOVA LUCIE
MALA KATERINA
MALICHOVA AGATA
PETRUZELKOVA ANNA
ROSTLAPILOVA TEREZA

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LK BROUMOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BKL MACHOV
LHOTKY
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
LOKO TRUTNOV
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

start list

rocnik
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
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